
38.99                                  

39.00                                  

39.29                                  

38.95                                  

39.52                                  

CASELLO                                

VILLA I. LAMPERTICO                    

39.2                                   

39.2                                   

39.0                                   

39.8                                   

39.1                                   

38.6                                   

37.9                                   

37.8                                   

38.3                                   

39.1                                   

39.7                                   

38.1                                   
38.6                                   

38.7                                   
39.6                                   

40.3                                   

39.9                                   

38.7                                   

38.9                                   

38.8                                   

38.4                                   

38.7                                   

38.2                                   

38.7                                   

38.0                                   

39.8                                   

38.5                                   

38.7                                   

39.6                                   

38.7                                   

38.8                                   

39.1                                   

38.5                                   

VILLA                                  
GUIOTTO                                

CA' CARTA                              

STRADA                                 DI                 
                  

  BERTESINA            
            

      

CA' CUCCAROLO                          

CA' BENVEGNU'                          

C. MARCHESINI                          

STRADA      
      

      
      

      
   STATALE      

      
      

      
      

  
N.53  POSTUMIA      

      
      

      
 

CA' POSTUMIA                           

  T
REVISO    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  

  - 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

VIA C
U

L D
E O

LA                         

CASELLO                                

38.0                                   

38.4                                   
38.4                                   

38.8                                   
37.6                                   

38.0                                   

37.7                                   

38.0                                   

39.2                                   

38.6      
      

      
      

      
     

38.5                                   

38.6                                   

38.6      
      

      
      

      
     

38.6                                   

38.5                                   

38.8                                   

37.8                                   

38.6                                   

38.8                                   

38.6                                   

38.4                                   

37.8                                   

38.1                                   38.8                                   

38.4                                   
39.1                                   

38.3                                   

38.5                                   

38.1                                   

38.1                                   

37.8                                   36.8                                   
37.4                                   38.2                                   

37.9                                   

38.4                                   

36.7                                   

38.5                                   

38.0                                   
38.4                                   

38.0                                   

37.5                                   

36.6                                   

38.0                                   

37.2                                   

37.8                                   

36.7                                   

36.5                                   

36.0                                   

36.9                                   

36.7                                   

37.8        
        

        
        

   

38.9                                   

37.9                                   

39.3       
       

       
       

       

37.7                                   

37.8                                   

36.9                                   

38.7                                   

38.3                                   

38.6                                   

37.9                                   

37.5                                   

37.5                                   
37.3                                   

36.9                                   

36.7                                   

37.2                                   

36.8                                   

36.1                                   

37.3                                   

37.1                                   

37.9                                   

37.8                                   

35.5                                   

36.7                                   

35.4                                   

36.4                                   

36.1                                   

36.5                                   

35.9                                   

36.0                                   

36.0                                   

36.1                                   

36.6                                   

36.9                                   

36.5                                   

36.2                                   

35.8                                   

36.1                                   

36.2                                   

37.0                                   

36.2                                   35.7                                   

36.2                                   

34.8                                   

35.1                                   

35.4                                   

36.3                                   

36.4                                   

34.9                                   
36.2                                   

36.6                                   

36.3                                   

38.0                                   

37.6                                   

36.6                                   

37.6                                   

38.0                                   

37.9                                   

36.7                                   

36.0                                   

34.85                                  

35.13                                  

36.81                                  

35.99                                  

37.88                                  

35.59                                  

35.32                                  

35.33                                  

35.50                                  

35.50                                  

35.33                                  

35.09                                  

37.81                                  

37.76                                  

38.52       
       

       
       

      

38.68       
       

       
       

      

38.50                                  

38.64                                  

38.50                                  

38.55                                  

38.73                                  

38.54                                  

38.54                                  

35.58                                  

38.74                                  K 3                                    

35.00                                  

CA'  CUCCAROLO                         

POSTUMIA      
      

      
      

      
 

37.9                                   

37.4                                   

37.1                                   

35.29                                  

38.73                                  

38.68                                  

38.56                                  

CA' NICOLETTI                          

N.53      
      

      
      

      
     

S.S.     
      

      
      

      
      

39.1         
         

         
        

38.1               
               

     

38.8                                   

37.2                                   

36.4                                   

38.4                                   

38.5                                   

39.2                                   

38.8                                   

39.1                                   

38.0                                   

37.2                                   

35.0                                   

34.9                                   

36.8                                   

35.8                                   

35.8                                   

36.0                                   

37.7                                   

36.3                                   

37.5                                   

37.1                                   

37.8                                   

34.62                                  

34.74                                  

34.97                                  

34.93                                  

35.16                                  

35.15                                  

36.30                                  

36.39                                  

36.74                                  

35.42                                  

35.35                                  

33.37                                  

38.80        
        

        
        

  

35.20                                  

CA' CHIMETTO                           

CASE NUOVE                             

VICENZA - T
REVISO    

    
    

    
    

  

C.SE  ZENERE                           

CA' LATINA                             

VILLA PICCOLI                          

VILLA MELLONI                          

DI  BERTESINA         
         

        

COMUNALE            
            

       

STRADA                                 

PARO
LIN

A                               

S.C
.                                   

FERROVIA    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

37.3                                   

37.4                                   

37.5                                   

37.7                                   

38.0                                   

37.7                                   

37.8                                   

37.1                                   

38.4                                   

37.2                                   
37.0                                   38.0                                   

37.0                                   

36.6                                   

37.0                                   

36.4                                   

38.0                                   

37.6                                   

36.7                                   

37.0                                   37.8                                   

37.0                                   

36.8                                   

37.1                                   

37.7                                   

36.9                                   

37.3                                   

37.1                                   

42.6                                   

37.0                                   

36.0                                   

36.7                                   36.4                                   

36.3                                   

37.9                                   

37.7                                   

38.2                                   

38.2                                   

37.3                                   

37.1                                   37.1                                   

36.9                                   

37.3                                   

36.8                                   

36.7                                   

36.7                                   

36.8                                   

36.3                                   

37.6                                   

36.6                                   

36.5                                   

37.1                                   
36.5                                   

37.1                                   

37.0                                   

37.7                                   

36.8                                   

36.6                                   

35.9                                   

36.1                                   35.8                                   

35.0                                   

35.4                                   

34.9                                   

35.7                                   

35.7                                   

34.0                                   

34.9                                   

34.6                                   

35.7                                   

34.9                                   35.8                                   

35.2                                   

35.5                                   
33.7                                   

34.3                                   34.5                                   

36.5                                   

35.3                                   

36.4                                   

36.3                                   

36.5                                   

37.4                                   

37.6                                   

36.9                                   
36.3                                   

37.4                                   

36.2                                   

37.5                                   

37.4                                   

36.8                                   

38.9                                   

38.5                                   

39.4                                   

39.0                                   

38.6                                   

38.2                                   

38.48                                  38.62                                  

38.80       
       

       
       

      

38.68                                  

38.77       
       

       
       

      

38.10                                  

CA' BORTOLAN                           

STRADA      
      

      
      

      
   POSTUMIA      

      
      

      
      

 

VIA L. M
. FABR

IS                       

VIA N. SPINELLI             
           

39.3                                   

39.5                                   38.7                                   

38.7                                   

38.6                                   

38.3                                   

38.7                                   

38.6                                   

37.4                                   

38.5                                   

39.3                                   
38.0                                   

38.2                                   

37.7                                   

38.2                                   

37.6                                   

38.0                                   

38.2                                   

38.0                                   

39.3                                   

38.6                                   

38.6                                   

38.1                                   

37.6                                   

39.3                                   
38.7                                   

38.4                                   

37.7                                   

38.2                                   37.2                                   

K 4                                    

R
O

G
G

IA C
AVEG

G
IAR

A

SOTTOPASSO
POSTUMIA

L=80 m

ROTATORIA
Ø est. 60 m

STRADA
INTERPODERALE

SOVRAPPASSO
CARRARECCIA

VIADOTTO
SCAVALCO
FERROVIA

(acciaio cor-ten)
L 270 m

ACQUEDOTTO PADOVA

METANODOTTO SNAM

EL
ET

TR
O

DO
TT

O
 T

ER
NA

 1
32

 k
V

VIADOTTO
STRADA DI
BERTESINA

(acciaio cor-ten)
L 300 m

CICLABILE IN
SOTTOPASSO

VIA A M
O

RO

COLLEGAMENTO
A VIA CUL DE OLA

(CICLABILE)

814

SOTTOPASSO POSTUMIA

6

79,4
104

piano campagna

9

150
lunghezza rampa

frangisole

PROLUNGAMENTO DI VIA ALDO MORO

è una proposta di
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